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BARODA % da 3iMh asler
M-CONNECT Earzf of Baroda
Transaction Details

Account : 54638100005560

From : 09-10-2020

To : 09-01-2021

Date Description Amount | Type

09-01-2021 | UPI/100910034480/10:37:32/UPI/chetan8306137435@ok 49.00 Credit
09-01-2021 | UPI/100935505287/09:14:11/UP1/9001366129@okbizaxi 500.00 Debit
09-01-2021 | UPI/100942101583/08:45:49/UP1/8306137435@ybl/Paym 700.00 Debit
08-01-2021 | UPI/100810651592/19:32:20/UP1/9214701624sbi@ybl/P 1.00 Debit
08-01-2021 | UPI/100823508727/17:05:01/UP1/Q86098944@ybl/Payme 300.00 Debit
08-01-2021 | IMPS/P2A/100812922737/RESILIENTINNOVA/62000651008 40.00 Credit
08-01-2021 | UPI/100814983279/09:55:24/UP1/9898780725@ybl/Paym 3,000.00 | Credit
05-01-2021 | UPI/100543045316/02:25:50/UP|/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 98.00 Debit
04-01-2021 | UPI/100414658198/14:03:37/UPI/ravikantguptal122@o 1,000.00 Credit
31-12-2020 | UPI1/036689024946/18:35:42/UP|/7507227612@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
30-12-2020 |UPI/036537798196/16:11:33/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 Debit
30-12-2020 | UPI/036560994996/14:28:15/UP1/9309476362@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 | Credit
28-12-2020 | UPI/036366004726/10:47:37/UPI/83056439310@RMGB000 4,900.00 Debit
27-12-2020 | UPI1/036259321775/18:22:11/UP1/9950375719@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
27-12-2020 | UPI/036207789237/13:19:23/UP|/8824690390@ybl/Paym 6,000.00 Debit
26-12-2020 | UPI/036173147345/17:16:44/UP|/7742109937@ybl/Paym 160.00 Debit
26-12-2020 | UPI/036132437579/17:10:45/UPI/mks@idfcbank/Paymen 4,490.00 Debit
26-12-2020 | UP1/036103955643/15:54:48/UP1/9529280398@ybl/Paym 5,000.00 Debit
26-12-2020 |[UPI/036155543800/15:43:27/UP1/9214329470@ybl/Paym 1,500.00 Debit
26-12-2020 |[UPI/036154983313/11:59:34/UP1/9001835757@ybl/Paym 2,500.00 Credit
25-12-2020 | UPI/036063761458/21:24:29/UP1/9950301300@ybl/Paym 16,700.00 | Credit
25-12-2020 | UPI/036020582868/20:28:33/UPI/vp7671186@ocksbi/UPI 800.00 Credit
25-12-2020 | UPI/036007031551/20:26:24/UP1/7568165042@ybl/Paym 900.00 Credit
25-12-2020 | UPI/036082823829/11:47:06/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 598.00 Debit
25-12-2020 | UP1/036014419372/11:45:21/UP1/9950375719@ybl/Paym 100.00 Credit
24-12-2020 | UPI/035913612775/16:45:10/UP|/rakesh889059@ybl/NA 500.00 Debit
24-12-2020 | UP1/035913592800/16:43:55/UP1/8890599765@paytm/NA 1.00 Debit
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24-12-2020 | UPI/035958701894/15:34:57/UPI/9145870089@ybl/Paym 3,000.00 Credit
24-12-2020 | UP1/035925002976/15:32:59/UPI/birbull1 @ybl/Paymen 2,000.00 Debit
24-12-2020 | UPI/035906430060/15:31:55/UPI1/8769296978@ybl/Paym 10,000.00 | Debit
24-12-2020 | UP1/035909248684/09:26:01/UPI/rammeena966013@okic 10,000.00 |Credit
23-12-2020 | BNC/CDAR/54638100005560/23-12-2020 08:42:55/SWT 2,000.00 Credit
22-12-2020 | UPI/035731602244/18:29:53/UPI/9057240910@ybl/Paym 6,000.00 Debit
22-12-2020 | UPI/035711414258/11:36:31/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 200.00 Credit
21-12-2020 | UPI/035685174234/18:17:09/UP1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
21-12-2020 | UPI/035610358609/10:41:57/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 7,000.00 Credit
19-12-2020 | UP1/035492296461/20:18:53/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 48.00 Debit
19-12-2020 | UP1/035409403171/09:21:24/UPI/ajaykumarmeena40707 5,600.00 Debit
19-12-2020 | UPI/035409356401/09:18:40/UPI/ajaykumarmeena40707 7,400.00 Debit
18-12-2020 | UP1/035370481540/11:04:29/UP1/9694937011@ybl/Paym 785.00 Debit
17-12-2020 | UPI/035217126906/17:23:58/UPI/7568818868@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Credit
17-12-2020 | UP1/035289861179/12:03:11/UP1/9694542181@ybl/Paym 5,000.00 Debit
16-12-2020 | UP1/035104287049/17:29:09/UP1/9887814563@ybl/Paym 1,600.00 Debit
16-12-2020 | UPI/035142667222/17:00:21/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 48.00 Debit
16-12-2020 | UP1/035111245877/11:04:16/UPI/skumarvermal12-1@ok 2,000.00 Debit
16-12-2020 | UP1/035153889057/09:17:14/UPI/7568165042@ybl/Paym 1,200.00 Debit
15-12-2020 |IMPS/P2A/035022954522/RESILIENTINNOVA/62000650350 500.00 Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035021193312/21:48:30/UP1/9950301300@ybl/Paym 700.00 Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035026885675/21:47:19/UPI/7568165042@ybl/Paym 900.00 Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035001458525/21:42:21/UPI/7240312904@ybl/Paym 20,000.00 | Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035017111297/17:10:45/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 50.00 Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035013685129/17:02:17/UP1/9529280398@ybl/Paym 15,000.00 | Debit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035043030639/17:02:12/UP1/9529280398@ybl/Paym 1.00 Debit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035023744327/16:44:49/UP|1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 7,500.00 Credit
15-12-2020 | UPI/035051783618/08:50:56/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 135.00 Debit
14-12-2020 | UP1/034973529070/11:13:54/UPI/gpay-11169508546@ok 15.00 Debit
13-12-2020 | UPI1/034828343085/18:36:06/UPI1/9057547399@ybl/Paym 7,000.00 Debit
12-12-2020 | UPI/034723830374/10:24:09/UP1/9057240910@ybl/Paym 200.00 Debit
12-12-2020 | UPI/034707429907/10:15:05/UPI1/9057240910@ybl/Paym 1.00 Credit
11-12-2020 | UPI/034627605520/21:00:47/UPI/paytmqr281005050101 688.00 Debit
11-12-2020 | UPI/034617442728/17:31:29/UPI/paytmqr281005050101 1,010.00 Debit
11-12-2020 | UPI/034617196637/17:21:37/UP1/q27691119@ybl/UPI 2,900.00 Debit
11-12-2020 | UPI/034600899057/16:26:54/UP|/8741085568@ybl/Paym 1,600.00 Debit
11-12-2020 | UPI/034626086518/15:20:39/UPI1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 20,000.00 | Credit
11-12-2020 | UP1/034647049303/12:44:13/UPI/9057240910@ybl/Paym 1,500.00 Credit
10-12-2020 | UP1/034513604681/13:33:54/UPI/chetan8306137435@ok 100.00 Debit




09-12-2020 | UPI/034445596663/11:23:12/UPI1/9725780979@ybl/Paym 150.00 Credit
08-12-2020 | UPI/034315648644/15:01:12/UPI/dharampalprajapat68 300.00 Debit
08-12-2020 | UPI/034379974835/14:25:23/UP1/8306137435@ybl/Paym 50.00 Credit
08-12-2020 | UPI/034312070997/12:12:25/UPI/chetan8306137435@ok 280.00 Credit
07-12-2020 | UPI/034245422256/09:53:03/UPI/8306137435@ybl/Paym 1,080.00 Debit
06-12-2020 | UPI/034114867411/18:37:24/UP1/7742109937@ybl/Paym 1,460.00 Debit
06-12-2020 | UPI/034176837957/18:35:44/UP1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 500.00 Credit
06-12-2020 | UPI/034115152729/18:34:15/UP1/9887814563@ybl/Paym 2,000.00 | Credit
06-12-2020 | UPI/034120558193/10:47:10/UPI/patrikahemg@ybl/Pay 145.00 Debit
04-12-2020 | UPI/033969313608/16:09:10/UPI/AMZNO0005770701@apl/ 7,000.00 Debit
04-12-2020 | UPI/033984032846/12:11:08/UP1/9950375719@ybl/Paym 7,000.00 | Credit
04-12-2020 | IMPS/P2A/033910911059/RESILIENTINNOVA/62000650339 100.00 Credit
01-12-2020 | UP1/033621586497/21:50:32/UPI/euronetgpay.pay@ici 48.00 Debit
01-12-2020 | UPI/033646412149/16:05:51/UPI/hajarilalsaini22331 100.00 Credit
30-11-2020 | IMPS/P2A/033515769925/RESILIENTINNOVA/62000650335 10.00 Credit
26-11-2020 | UPI/033122853415/20:05:00/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 48.00 Debit
26-11-2020 | UPI/033115445952/14:29:05/UP1/9950375719@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
25-11-2020 | UPI/033003626537/20:43:56/UP1/7568165042@ybl/Paym 1,200.00 Debit
25-11-2020 | UPI/033071555618/12:44:19/UP1/9057547399@ybl/Paym 12,000.00 | Debit
25-11-2020 | UPI/033055370193/10:58:36/UPI/7728065336@ybl/Paym 1.00 Credit
25-11-2020 | UP1/033003751346/03:24:12/UPI/goog-payment@okaxis 6.00 Credit
24-11-2020 | UP1/032919061571/19:13:45/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 13,000.00 | Credit
23-11-2020 | UPI/032827171391/17:42:44/UP1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 | Credit
23-11-2020 | UPI/032840874146/17:32:01/UPI/gurjarhemrajl@ybl/P 20.00 Credit
23-11-2020 | UPI/032816207725/16:10:13/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 170.00 Credit
22-11-2020 | UPI/032789761073/11:55:34/UP|/8890374772@paytm/NA 20.00 Credit
20-11-2020 | UPI/032514723868/20:41:05/UP1/8824669123@ybl/Paym 500.00 Debit
20-11-2020 | UPI/032520356754/20:33:14/UPI/billdesk.electricit 1,144.00 Debit
20-11-2020 | UPI/032509912530/09:36:42/UPI/pk4147765@okicici/U 1,000.00 Debit
19-11-2020 | UPI/032423032671/21:17:05/UPI/harish.agarawall1@yb 2,000.00 Credit
19-11-2020 | UPI/032446109043/18:41:03/UP1/8947067777@ybl/Paym 50.00 Credit
18-11-2020 | UPI/032312769372/12:58:28/UP|/bharatpe.payout@yes 60.00 Credit
16-11-2020 [ UPI/032118255512/18:23:42/UPI/pk4147765@okicici/U 2,500.00 Debit
16-11-2020 | UPI/032150394276/15:17:28/UP1/9694542181@ybl/Paym 6,000.00 Debit
15-11-2020 | UPI/032021149392/21:04:31/UPI/vp7671186@oksbi/UPI 800.00 Credit
15-11-2020 | UPI/032050780164/21:02:09/UP1/9950808660@ybl/Paym 8,000.00 | Credit
15-11-2020 | UPI/032012400091/17:19:32/UPI/9057240910@ybl/Paym 12,000.00 | Debit
15-11-2020 | UPI/032043484463/17:18:04/UPI/9057240910@ybl/Paym 1.00 Debit




15-11-2020 | UPI/032006041055/17:16:57/UP1/7725929449@ybl/Paym 1.00 Debit
15-11-2020 | UPI/032043083258/15:29:01/UPI/kumawak624@ybl/Paym 100.00 Credit
15-11-2020 | UPI1/032009168355/09:54:59/UPI/skumarvermali12-1@ok 1,200.00 Credit
14-11-2020 | UPI/031914685221/14:28:51/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 120.00 Credit
14-11-2020 | UPI/031913627158/13:19:54/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 2,000.00 Credit
14-11-2020 | UPI/031913626771/13:19:15/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 2,000.00 Credit
14-11-2020 | UPI/031913626522/13:18:48/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 2,000.00 Credit
14-11-2020 | UPI1/031913624672/13:18:12/UPI/bharatpe.payout@yes 2,000.00 Credit
13-11-2020 | UPI/031803221667/18:58:44/UP1/8078632094@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
13-11-2020 | UPI/031818455467/18:35:47/UPI/mahendrasunar86-1@o 1,100.00 Credit
12-11-2020 | UPI1/031730568831/20:10:01/UPI/ajay.saini13@ybl/Pa 500.00 Debit
12-11-2020 | UPI1/031702463957/18:44:10/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 135.00 Debit
11-11-2020 | UPI1/031687655047/15:04:54/UPI/gurjarjitendraS@ybl 3,400.00 Credit
10-11-2020 | UPI/031591360134/18:58:23/UPI/7725929449@ybl/Paym 120.00 Debit
10-11-2020 | UPI/031510355366/18:21:14/UP1/1711216315453257 @AU 50.00 Debit
09-11-2020 | UPI/031490452354/19:56:43/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 249.00 Debit
09-11-2020 | UPI/031461055853/17:32:08/UP1/9799509534@ybl/Paym 100.00 Debit
09-11-2020 | UPI/031433952916/16:54:10/UP1/9828308435@ybl/Paym 2,200.00 Debit
09-11-2020 | UPI1/031425434059/16:52:37/UP1/9214701624sbi@ybl/P 2,500.00 Credit
09-11-2020 | UPI/031480900163/12:22:50/UP1/Q00736451@ybl/Payme 80.00 Debit
08-11-2020 | UPI/031318837128/18:58:07/UPI/dinesh94147@okhdfcb 300.00 Debit
08-11-2020 | UPI/031326039170/18:50:43/UP1/9001366129@ybl/udha 500.00 Credit
06-11-2020 | 54638100005560:Int.Pd:01-08-2020 to 31-10-2020 8.00 Credit
06-11-2020 | UPI/031125290495/03:39:44/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 98.00 Debit
04-11-2020 | UPI/030963820011/16:15:59/UP1/9549174203@ybl/Paym 100.00 Debit
03-11-2020 | UPI/030819494090/19:57:23/UPI/paytmqr281005050101 315.00 Debit
03-11-2020 | UPI/030887488249/19:34:54/UP1/6377985344@ybl/Paym 1.00 Debit
03-11-2020 | UPI/030816155167/16:32:49/UPI/taragurjar1199@okax 1,000.00 Debit
03-11-2020 | UPI/030816106941/16:30:54/UPI/taragurjar1199@okax 1.00 Debit
03-11-2020 | UPI/030823247153/15:17:54/UP1/9887826208@ybl/Paym 1,400.00 Credit
01-11-2020 | UPI/030690889187/14:19:32/UP1/83011364061@RMGB000 50.00 Debit
01-11-2020 | UPI/030681110943/13:35:47/UP1/8769513600@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
01-11-2020 | UPI1/030651702556/10:32:25/UP1/9887826208@paytm/NA 1,200.00 Credit
31-10-2020 | UPI/030578761714/14:57:10/UP1/9950912476@ybl/Paym 200.00 Debit
30-10-2020 | UPI/030453880703/18:12:05/UP1/9649290839@ybl/Paym 250.00 Credit
30-10-2020 | UPI/030467873141/17:03:33/UPI/1711216315453257 @AU 1.00 Debit
30-10-2020 | UPI/030417548938/17:00:12/UPI/gpay-11166272841@ok 10.00 Debit
30-10-2020 | UPI/030419177672/16:57:56/UP1/1711216315453257 @AU 10.00 Debit
29-10-2020 | UPI/030346665475/20:44:35/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 48.00 Debit




28-10-2020 | UPI/030231305071/09:45:55/UPI/7357735895@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
27-10-2020 | UPI/030186978187/17:13:05/UPI/DREAM110ONLINE@ybl/P 10.00 Debit
26-10-2020 | UPI/030015466716/15:11:02/UPI/mahendrasunar86-1@o 500.00 Debit
25-10-2020 | UPI/029954675544/20:17:13/UPI/7568165042@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
25-10-2020 | UPI1/029928554208/19:55:39/UP1/9950808660@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Credit
25-10-2020 | UPI/029946374532/19:55:12/UPI/9950301300@ybl/Paym 500.00 Credit
24-10-2020 |UPI/029817973307/17:46:45/UP|/mahendrasunar86-1@o 500.00 Credit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029817759629/17:41:32/UPl/mahendrasunar86-1@o 500.00 Debit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029846323803/17:38:34/UPI/9166070756@ybl/Paym 500.00 Debit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029817606804/17:34:36/UPI/kumar095749@okaxis/ 250.00 Credit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029883364061/14:00:02/UPI/9799560854@ybl/Paym 500.00 Debit
24-10-2020 | UPI1/029864655412/12:06:37/UPI/DREAM110ONLINE@ybl/P 10.00 Debit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029852902598/11:20:13/UPI/8000841825@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Credit
24-10-2020 | UPI/029871147751/09:56:49/UPI/1711216315453257 @AU 100.00 Debit
23-10-2020 | UPI/029720182844/18:22:56/UP1/9829079458@ybl/Paym 170.00 Debit
23-10-2020 | UPI/029707862724/08:29:00/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 49.00 Debit
22-10-2020 |[UPI/029625552583/21:36:20/UPI/1711216315453257@AU 50.00 Debit
22-10-2020 | UPI/029667162615/18:41:08/UPI/gpay-11175006284@ok 15.00 Debit
22-10-2020 [ UPI/029617708581/17:21:10/UPI/goog-payment@okaxis 5.00 Credit
22-10-2020 [ UPI/029617691059/17:20:20/UPI/kamalkishor27101991 300.00 Debit
22-10-2020 | UPI/029645731146/15:07:20/UPI1/9214329470@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Debit
22-10-2020 | UPI/029687264473/14:01:46/UPI1/9828308435@ybl/Paym 520.00 Debit
22-10-2020 | UPI/029612815674/12:26:26/UP|/bharatpe.payout@yes 3,000.00 Credit
21-10-2020 | UPI/029577673931/16:28:03/UPI/1711216315453257 @AU 10.00 Debit
21-10-2020 | UPI/029513941710/14:27:48/UPI/1711216315453257 @AU 20.00 Debit
21-10-2020 | UPI/029592009011/09:11:35/UPI1/9828308435@ybl/Paym 200.00 Debit
18-10-2020 | UPI/029243674060/22:03:13/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 48.00 Debit
17-10-2020 | UPI/029125652981/19:17:46/UP1/Q95128669@ybl/Payme 5.00 Debit
16-10-2020 | UPI/029012323148/19:24:38/UPI/7062663691@ybl/Paym 70.00 Debit
16-10-2020 | UPI/029014862234/13:43:23/UP1/9929044897@ybl/Paym 200.00 Credit
16-10-2020 | UPI1/029042464546/11:45:50/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 135.00 Debit
15-10-2020 | UPI/028965232183/17:58:22/UP1/9571166111@ybl/Paym 3,000.00 Debit
15-10-2020 | UPI/028917818326/17:52:39/UP|/panditsharma9887692 1,000.00 Credit
15-10-2020 | UPI/028954048891/17:31:47/UPI1/9214329470@ybl/Paym 1,500.00 Debit
15-10-2020 | UPI/028918835823/17:02:01/UPI1/9928942070@ybl/Paym 3,700.00 Credit
15-10-2020 | UPI/028909491879/09:09:40/UPI/kamalkishor27101991 100.00 Credit
14-10-2020 | UPI/028804087398/17:20:39/UPI/7568165042@ybl/Paym 3,500.00 Debit
14-10-2020 | UPI/028823326721/17:13:32/UP1/9887814563@ybl/Paym 3,500.00 Credit




14-10-2020 | UP1/028810141891/10:48:54/UPI/kumar095749@okaxis/ 1,000.00 Debit
14-10-2020 | UPI1/028887168402/10:46:05/UP1/9828227638@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 Credit
13-10-2020 | UPI/028750720827/18:16:14/UP1/Q91356495@ybl/Payme 200.00 Debit
13-10-2020 | UP1/028760657185/16:46:47/UPI1/8769513600@ybl/Paym 7,000.00 Debit
13-10-2020 | UPI/028702385382/16:44:05/UP1/9887814563@ybl/Paym 7,000.00 Credit
13-10-2020 | UPI/028701132904/15:44:24/UP1/9571166111@ybl/Paym 6,000.00 Debit
13-10-2020 | UP1/028791842283/11:40:38/UP1/9928646160@ybl/Paym 6,000.00 Credit
12-10-2020 | UP1/028657333981/16:20:04/UPI1/8890633786@okbizaxi 450.00 Debit
12-10-2020 | UPI/028691333452/11:47:52/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 48.00 Debit
12-10-2020 | UP1/028606600191/11:43:59/UP1/6377985344@ybl/Paym 200.00 Debit
11-10-2020 | UP1/028546446705/12:59:12/UPI1/9214329470@ybl/Paym 4,900.00 Debit
11-10-2020 | UPI/028543973948/12:57:52/UP1/9887814563@ybl/Paym 5,000.00 Credit
11-10-2020 | UPI/028513880371/12:56:02/UPI/9928942070@ybl/Paym 800.00 Credit

=========== End of Statement ===========

(This is computer-generated statement on 20-02-2021 and does not reqguire signature)
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Name of Assessee
Father's Name
Address

Status

Ward

PAN

Residential Status
Nature of Business
Filing Status
Aadhaar No:

Bank Name

Tele:

NITIN PRAJAPAT
LALCHAND PRAJAPAT

36, KUMHARON KA MOHALLA RAMPURA,SEWAPURA, JAIPUR.
RAJASTHAN, 303805

Individual Assessment Year 2019-2020
4 (2) JAIPUR Year Ended 31 32019
EXIPP8178P Date of Birth 05/09/1999
Resident Sex Male
OTHER SERVICES-Other services n.e.c (21008)

Original

877559341506 Passport No

Bank of Baroda, RAJAWAS SIKAR ROAD.JAIPUK
.Type: Saving IFSC. BARBORAJAWA

9784373270

4/C NO 54638100005560

Computation of Total Income

Income from Business or Profession (Chapter IV D) 24775C
Income u/s 44AD 247750
FROM PRAJAPAT JEWELLERS
Profit as per Profit and Loss a/c 0
Gross Total Income 247750
Total Income 247750
Round off u/s 288 A ) 247750
Adjusted total income (ATI) is not more tQaq Rs 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable
Tax Due 0
Tax Payable 0
Tax calculation on Normal income of Rs 247750/-
Exemption Limit :250000
Normal income :247750
Due Date for filing of Return July 31, 2019
Due date extended to 31/08/2019 F.NO.225/157/2019/ITA 1l DT 23 07 2019
Income Declared u/s 44 AD FROM PRAJAPAT JEWELLERS
Gross Receipts/Turnover 537920 00
Book Profit 247750 00 46 05 %
Deemed Profit 43033.60 8.00 %
Net Profit Declared 247750.00 46.06 %
Bank Account Detail el
S. No, ‘ Bank Address Account No _MICR NO IFSC Code Wiz
1 Bank of Baroda RAJAWAS SIKAR ' 54638100005560  BARBORAJAWA e
ar ROAD JAIPUR BARBORAJAWA  Savingi oy
RIGINAL SEEN £
A @ BINAL SEEN & vERi|
n Name.. Muledch. . 1<umea
£ CODE, ... e :
OATE. SIGN M"'?"(‘C?‘;'?‘Z




INDIA, I 0 : N Assessment Year
|Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2 O 2 0_2 1
ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified|
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) i

PAN EXIPP8178P
Name NITIN PRAJAPAT C
36, KUMHARON KA MOHALLA, RAMPURA, SEWAPURA, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN, 303805
Address
|
Stz |inaividual Earm:iSimber ITR-4 ¢ |
Filed u/s 139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 823084490151220 |
o Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
£ | Toul Income _ o5 325580
= | Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 e
: Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0 J
g Net tax payable 4 0 J
§ Interest and Fee Payable 5 0 ]
2 | Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 0
g Taxes Paid 7 i WO \'|
a (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0 “‘
= |Dividend Tax Payable 9 0 j
-g E = Interest Payable 10 - S o 0 .Jr
_2;- ;5 é Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0|
a i-; Taxes Paid 12 0 i
S | (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0|
E Acereted Income as per section 115TD 14 5 6
‘g Additional Tax payablec u/s 115TD 15 ‘ e 70 !
g F | Interest payable wis 115TE 16 0|
E 2 | Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
Z | Taxand interest paid 18 0
2 [(#)Tax Payable /(Refundable (17-18) 19 0

- Income Tax Retum submitted electronically on  15-12-2020 17:07:21  from [P address 157.38.79.37 and verified by |
| NITIN PRAJAPAT
having PAN __EXIPP8IT8F  on  23-12-2020 09:42:28 from IP address 157.38.79.37 A L bt
Electronic Verification Code 647EDNS681  generated through Andhaar OTP —— |
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- oo Addrens AccountRo = MICRNO  IFSCCode Type
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CompuTax ; P-21.@ [NITih - PRAJAPAT] ' 7
S e VERRIED
}CT-':\w' (N 3 f‘,'_“ i e 5

-

SR e










11.

12.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

IWe confirm that we have carefully read and fully understood all the terms of use of availing financing from MS Fincap
Private Limited (“the Company").

IWe accept the terms & conditions unconditionally and agree that these terms and conditions may be amended or
modified at any time and I/we will be bound by the amended lerms & condilions Ihal are in lorce,

IWe understand that sanction of the loan(s) Is al (he sole discrelion of MS Fincap Privale Limited and is subject to my/our
executlon of necessary documents, providing any security(ies) and other closing lormalities (o the satisfaction of the
Company. IIWe agree thal the Company al (s sole discretion may reject my application wilhoul providing any reasons.,
and hat I/We reserve no right to appeal againslt this decislon.

IIWe declare that | am/we are citizens ofiresident in India and |/we declare, warrant and represenl (hat all the particulars
and information and details given / filled in Lhis application form and documents given by me/us lo are irue, correct and
accurate and l/we have not withheld / suppressed any material information, I/We undertake to furnish any additional
Information/ documents that may be required by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED from lime Lo ime. MS FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED reserves the fight to retain the photograph & the documents submitted wilh the applications & may not return the
same to the applicant,

IAWe confirm that there are no insolvency proceedings against me/us nor have I/we ever heen adjudicated insolvent. IWe

also undertake to inform MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of changes in my/our occupalion/employment and (o provide any

further information that the company may require. IlWe shall advise MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED on the change in
my/our resident status.

We agree that my/our loan will nol be used for any speculative or anli-social purpose

As a pre-condition, relating to grant of the loans/advances/credit facilities by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED to melus,

IMWe agree and give consent for the disclosure by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of |[. information and data relating lo

me/us and our directors and group companies; II. the information or dalta relating to any credit facilily availed of/to be

avalled, by me/us; and lIl. default, if any, commitied by me/us, in discharge of any our obligalions, to all or any third parties

as may be deemed necessary at the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, as it reasonably deems appropriate and necessary. disclose and furnish information

as sel forth above to CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized in this behalf by the RB|
MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled to exchange information re

The Borrower hereby agrees that

garding our accaunts with other financial
institutions or banks, as and when required in accordance with Applicable Law and regulations

IWe undertake and acknowledge that; I. For the purpose of assessing our credit worthiness, MS FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED is authorized to pull from CIBIL and/or any other agency aulhorized by RBI, data of the applicant(s), directors,
group companies, and any other individuals who are involved in the said business. on behalf of which this loan application
is made; |l. CIBIL and any other agency so authorized may use, process the said Information and data disclosed by MS
FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in the manner as deemed fit by them; and Ill. CIBIL, and any other agency so authorized may
furnish for consideration, the processed information and dala or producls thereol prepared by them. to banksfinancial
institutions and other credit grantors or registered users, as may be specified by the RBI in this behall.

I'We further authorize MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group o keep mefus Infornied (vide telephone, SMS, mail, E-mail
elc.) of all promotional schemes and/or activities.

That | confirm and assure that neither no case under Indian Penal Code or, Prevention of Money Laundering Act or
Prevention of Corruption Act has been initiated against me or my family or any other person proposed by me for the credit
facilities by your company nor | have been prosecuted nor held guilly of any type offense of any sort in present or past. If
any such Information comes to the knowledge of the Company while processing of the file or even afler disbursement, |
shall be responsible for such concealment of information, and | agree to bear all lhe expenses Incurred by the company.
That | confirm and agree Lhat al the lime of signing lhis document, | have laken the copy of all the charges/fees/Rate of

Interest and other relevant informalion, | hereby give my consent and sign below for processing of the files

%W
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